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Lindsay (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - OpsDrive

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 55:00pm ET

Lot

0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253

Title

Storage Bin A

Window And Construction Pieces B
Vintage Ladies Bike A
Vintage Mens Ace Bike A
Remington Chainsaw A

Jet Sprayer A

Garage Can Plus More A
Aluminum Extension Ladder A
Aluminum Step Ladder A
Garden Potsand More A
Garden Decor A

Chair, Gardening Books, Plus A
Hedge Trimmer A

Garden Pots Plus More. A
Vacuums A

Gas Generator B

Dresser And Tools B
Carpets A

Gate And More
UmbrellaClothesLine A
Corvette Collection A

Car And Camping A
Plastic Garage Cans. A
Tete A TeteC

Wood Table and Chairs C
Wood Love Seat C

Bird Bath And Chair B
Metal & Wood Bench. B
Garden Decor B

Patio Umbrella A

Suncast Potting Table A
Wooden Coffee Table B
Decor A
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Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286

Title

Glassware A

Vintage Clocks A

Dresser Set A

Earthenware A

China Cabinet C

Christmas Holly Dishes A
Teacups And Saucers A
Teacups And Saucers A
Sugar Bowls And Creamers A
Home Decor A

Salt And Pepper Sets A

Mini Cups & Saucers. A
Silver Plated Fork and Knife Set A
Silver Spoons A

Flatware A

Serving Pieces and Flatware A
TeaSet A

Serving Plates PlusMore. A
Vases A

Mugs And More A

Glassware And More A
Antique Cups And Saucers A
Plates, And More A

Green Depression Glass A
Green Depression Glass A
Silver Plate A

Clear And Rose Glass A

Green Depression Glass A
Avon Collectibles And More A
Pine Corner Shelf C

Jadeite A

Video Players B

Technics Stereo B



Lot

0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329

Title

Cassette And VHS Players A
Original Watercolour A
Signed And Numbered Print A
Signed And Numbered Print A
Signed And Numbered Print A
Prints A

Print And Original Canvas A
Original Watercolour A
Group Of Seven Print A

Print A

Prints A

Print A

Kitchenware A

Kitchenware A

Wood Shelves C

Stools And More B

Chair And Magazine Racks B
ChairsB

Fridge C

Craftsman Shop Vac B
Rocking Chair B

TV VCR Combo A
RadiosAnd TV A

Fax Machine A

Printer A

Office Chair And File B
VHS Movies A

Camcorder A

Speakers B

Vintage Typewriter A

Wood Box B

Cameras And More A

Audio A

Vintage Mirror B

File Cabinets C

Doll Furniture A

Books And Rack B
Reproduction School Desk B
Chamber Pots A

Enamel Ware A

Pyrex And More A

Avon Spice Houses And More A
Vintage Bottles A
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Lot

0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
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Title

Vintage Lunch Box

Jars B

Steins A

Vintage Ware A
TeaTimeA

Cast Iron Pans A

Tripod A

Collection Of 45s A
EphemeraB

Hats A

Vintage Reel to Reel Player A
Coffee Table Books A
Baskets, Canes And More A
Chandelier A

LampsA

TinsA

Cassettes A

Bellhop A

Wood Boxes and More A
Ephemera A

Wood Shelves And More A
ChairsB

Magazine Racks A
Christmas A

DollsA

Wicker Shelf C

Vintage Dolls A

Native Dolls A

Barbies A

Cahinet C

Scottish Terriers A

New Kids On The Block A
DollsA

Wayne Gretzky A
Vintage Metal Cars A
Cahinet C

Collectibles A

Cherished Teddies A
Spice GirlsA

DollsA

Decor A

Clocks A

Coat Rack A



Lot

0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415

Title

Antique Telescope A
Dresser C

Stuffed Animals B
Toronto Blue Jays A
TableC

Books A

Picture Frames B
Books A

Books A

Desk C

Stamps and Coins A
Smokers Corner A
ArtA

Gramophone B
Royal Portraits A
Glass A

Cannisters A

Decor A

Cannisters A
Caendars A
Timothy Findley Memorabilia A
Art A

Armoire C

ToysA

Deacons Bench C
Games A

Crate B

Record Albums B
Record Albums B
Record Albums B
Record Albums B
Dan Hennessey Memorabilia A
Magazines A
Childrens Books A
Books A

Jewelry A

Watches A

Jewelry A

Jewelry A

Jewelry A

Jewelry A

Photos And Press Releases A
Table and Chairs C
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Lot

0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458

Title

Magazines A

Books A

Cookbooks A
Magazines A

Books A

TableC

Bags And Hats A

Globes A

Plates A

Decor A

Decor A

Pottery A

Jack Daniels Collection B
Tiff Findley Mailbox C
Dresser C

Decor A

Lanterns B

Oil Lamps B

Oil LampsB

Cowboy Up B

Shoes A

Crafts And Notions A
Fabric And Naotions A
Moccasins A

Harley Davidson A
Sports A

Vintage Scarves A
Cannington Collector Plates A
Box of Posters and Prints A
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Xmen Comic Books And More A

Pillow, Shirt and Hat A
Backpacks A

Care Bears A

Amber Glass A

The Royals A

Ducks A

Glasses A

Glasses A

The Gnome King of Oz Book A
Avro Arrow A

Wine Rack And Bottles B
China A
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Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Sun, October 21 2018 10:30am to 4:30pm Category A: 10:30am to
2:30pm Category B: 2:30pm to 3:30pm Category C: 3:30pm to 4:30pm
Pickup Location: 2 Ops Drive, Lindsay, ON, K9V OH5MAP

Time dlots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later timeif you have
multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors
close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them.
Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed
sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold staff are present)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://goo.gl/maps/PytB8mkdHy12

